
Date Topic Location Time

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Parent/Teen Meeting Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Taize Prayer - Teens/Parents/Sponsors St. Augustine Church 7:00-8:00p.m.

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Confirmation Class Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Sunday, October 29, 2023 Year 1 Retreat Parish Hall 1:00-8:00p.m.

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Safe Environment Night Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Confirmation Class Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Sunday, December 17, 2023 Confirmation Class Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Confirmation Class Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Confirmation Class Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Confirmation Class Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Confirmation Class Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

March 28-30, 2024 Attend at least 1 Triduum Service Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Any Given Sunday/Church Tour Parish Hall/Church 7:30-9:00p.m.

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Confirmation Class Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Creed Challenge Parish Hall 7:30-9:00p.m.

Confirmation Year 1 - Calendar of Events - Wednesday Classes

Attend Reconciliation During Advent

Attend Reconciliation  & Stations of the Cross During Lent

Dates/Topics/Times/Locations Subject to Change

Sign Up to be Trained for Mass Jobs!

Attend Ash Wednesday Mass (Any that is offered from a Catholic Church)


